
Linguistics in the Netherlands 2006, vii–viii.
issn 0929–7332 / e-issn 1569–9919 © Algemene Vereniging voor Taalwetenschap

Contributors

Lobke Aelbrecht
University of Brussels
Dept. of Linguistics
Vrijheidslaan 17
1081 Brussels
Belgium
lobke.aelbrecht@kubrussel.ac.be

Elma Blom
University of Amsterdam / ACLC
Spuistraat 134
1012 VB  Amsterdam
w.b.t.blom@uva.nl

Bert Botma
Leiden University 
Dept. of English / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
e.d.botma@let.leidenuniv.nl

Hans Broekhuis
Leiden University 
Dept. of Dutch / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
hans.broekhuis@let.leidenuniv.nl

Leonie Cornips
Meertens Institute
P.O. Box 94264
1090 GG  Amsterdam
leonie.cornips@meertens.knaw.nl

Evie Coussé
University of Gent
Dept. of Dutch Linguistics
Blandijnberg 2
9000 Gent
Belgium
evie.cousse@ugent.be

Jeroen van Craenenbroeck
University of Brussels
Dept. of Linguistics
Vrijheidslaan 17
1081  Brussels
Belgium
jeroen.vancraenenbroeck@kubrussel.ac.be 

Onno Crasborn
Dept. of Linguistics
Radboud University Nijmegen
P.O. Box 9103
6500 HD  Nijmegen
o.crasborn@let.ru.nl

Jan Don
University of Amsterdam / ACLC
Spuistraat 134
1012 VB  Amsterdam
j.don@uva.nl

Els Elffers
University of Amsterdam
Dept. of Dutch
Spuistraat  134
1012 VB  Amsterdam
els.elffers@uva.nl

Steven Gillis
University of Antwerp
Dept. of Dutch
Universiteitsplein 1
2610 Wilrijk
Belgium
steven.gillis@ua.ac.be

Charlotte Gooskens
University of Groningen
Dept. of Scandinavian
P.O. Box 716
9700 AS  Groningen 
c.s.gooskens@rug.nl



viii Contributors

Vincent J. van Heuven
Leiden University 
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
v.j.j.p.van.heuven@let.leidenuniv.nl

Mara van der Hoek
Utrecht University
Dept. of Linguistics /UiL-OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK  Utrecht
martine_mara@hotmail.com

Bart Hollebrandse
University of Groningen
Dept. of Dutch
P.O. Box 716
9700 AS  Groningen
b.hollebrandse@rug.nl

Hanne Kloots
University of Antwerp
Dept. of Dutch
Universiteitsplein 1
2610 Wilrijk
Belgium
hanne.kloots@ua.ac.be

Nancy C. Kula
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
n.c.kula@let.leidenuniv.nl

Frank Landsbergen
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
f.landsbergen@let.leidenuniv.nl

Rick Nouwen
Utrecht University
Dept. of Linguistics /UiL-OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK  Utrecht
rick.nouwen@let.uu.nl

Anne Ribbert
Radboud University Nijmegen
Department of English
P.O. Box 9103
6500 HD  Nijmegen
a.ribbert@let.ru.nl

Martin Salzmann
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
salzmann.m@gmx.ch

Norval Smith
University of Amsterdam
Dept. of Linguistics / ACLC
Spuistraat 210
1012 VT  Amsterdam
n.s.h.smith@uva.nl

Ramona Verwer
Utrecht University
Dept. of Linguistics /UiL-OTS
Trans 10
3512 JK  Utrecht
ramonaverwer@gmail.com

Luis Vicente
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
koldito@gmail.com

Sylvia Visser
University of Groningen
Dept. of Dutch
P.O. Box 716
9700 AS  Groningen
scvisser@zonnet.nl

Mark de Vries
University of Groningen
Dept. of Linguistics
P.O. Box 716
9700 AS  Groningen
mark.de.vries@rug.nl

Jenneke van der Wal
Leiden University 
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
j.van.der.wal@let.leidenuniv.nl

Hongyan Wang
Leiden University
Dept. of Linguistics / LUCL
P.O. Box 9515
2300 RA  Leiden
h.wang@let.leidenuniv.nl

 


	Contributors

